VANE
PUMPS
1. 2.
B
1 Refer to     2
Graphic Symbol
-20 ∗
Design Std.

F5-08-C-1090
Refer to     2
Model Number Designation
Pipe Flange Kits
These pumps are of completely unique design for extra high pressure applications. The excessive wear to the
vanes and camring which usually occurs in shch high pressure vane pumps has been solved by means of adopting
 the special methods in both mechanical construction aspects and lubrication systems.
Available to supply pump with anti-clockwise rota-
tion.  Consult Yuken for details.
Design Standards: None.....Japanese Standard "JIS" &
90 .........
European Design Standard
N. American Design
Sandard
Pipe flange kits are available.
When ordering, specify the kit number from the table below.
N
ote:
Special seals (Viton seals) are required when phosphate ester type fluids are used
(prefix "F-" to the pipe flange kit number when ordering.).
1)
N
ote:
Details specifications of pipe flange kits are given in the Catalogue No. Pub. EC-3001.2)
3  Up to  40 MPa (5800 PSI), 22.1 cm /rev (1.349 CU.IN./rev)
No.1
"PV11R" SERIES
Pub. EC-0119
Fixed Displacement- Single
PV11R10/PV11R20
VANE
PUMPS
2
1
2.1.
1
Specifications
Approx. Mass   kg(lbs.)
Model Numbers
Flange  Mtg. Foot Mtg.
PV11R10
PV11R20
16.4 (36.2)
16.4 (36.2)
19.4 (42.8)
19.4 (42.8) Model Numbers
PV11R10
PV11R20
5 , 6
6
Typical Pump Characteristics
described on the Pages below
Model
Numbers
Geometric
Displacement
3  cm /rev (CU.IN./rev) Anti-Wear
Type
R & O
Type
Anti-Wear